| Features |
| Introduction |
Accuracy 2.0 %
Response time：2 sec ; Repeatability：0.8 %
Power supply：DC 24 V
The clamp-on design is not necessary to shut down flow or cut the pipe
when installing the Ultrasonic Flow Transmitter.
eYc FUMD Clamp-on Ultrasonic Flow Transmitter measures the velocity of a fluid with ultrasound to

diameter Pipe material
FUMD -
| Ordering Guide |
20：DN20
25：DN25
32：DN32
40：DN40
50：DN50
63：DN63
CS：Carbon steel
SS：Stainless steel
CI：Cast iron
GF：Glassfiber
PV：PVC
CM：Cement
W：Other
E2002-FUMD